UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

30-08-25 183
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
ABTS JO OPVELP
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT

JEUNES Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 11. 45
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h.
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse
7 3 236887 BE 109616525 14. 02320 1722. 3970
48 26 231097 BE 109848425 14.00100 1709. 7189
48 33 2 BE 109843125 14. 00160 1708. 4549
48 36 3 BE 109843225 14. 00160 1708. 4549
19 2 222336 BE 110050225 13.55340 1702. 8542
48 5 4 BE 109849225 14. 00460 1702. 1630
48 37 5 BE 109840325 14. 02360 1679. 4840
7 1 2 BE 109615125 14. 06030 1679. 4541
14 6 231827 BE 109607225 14.03380 1672.2313
48 24 6 BE 109848325 14.03330 1667.9682
48 30 7 BE 109846225 14. 06100 1637. 0508
48 10 8 BE 109841625 14. 06130 1636.4711
48 3 9 BE 109843025 14. 06160 1635.8919
48 4 10 BE 109849125 14. 06160 1635.8919
48 42 11 BE 109846525 14.06190 1635. 3131
48 22 12 BE 109842625 14.06250 1634. 1567
55 16 231306 BE 616676025 14. 06440 1631. 9802
19 8 2 BE 110050725 14.01210 1630.6271
19 19 3 BE 110056025 14. 01280 1629. 2330
19 3 4 BE 110056125 14.01290 1629. 0341
55 32 2 BE 109880225 14.07100 1627. 0059
55 20 3 BE 109882525 14.07140 1626.2433
48 38 13 BE 109843525 14. 07160 1624. 3932
2 1 241063 BE 206438225 14. 13251 1624.2131
14 1 2 BE 109609025 14. 07460 1623.8174
48 32 14 BE 109849525 14. 07290 1621. 9230
22 1 221478 BE 109817625 14.01490 1618. 7940
22 13 2 BE 109816325 14. 01520 1618. 2026
7 2 3 BE 100843425 14.11250 1617. 8964
22 9 3 BE 109816425 14. 01540 1617. 8086
7 4 4 BE 109618125 14.11290 1617. 1601
22 10 4 BE 109816525 14.01580 1617. 0212
22 5 5 BE 109818125 14. 02000 1616. 6277
22 15 6 BE 109818425 14. 02000 1616. 6277
22 21 7 BE 109818225 14. 02030 1616. 0379
48 31 15 BE 300345925 14.08110 1613. 9937
14 13 3 BE 109604025 14.08450 1612. 7096
48 48 16 BE 300345725 14. 08190 1612. 4922
55 49 4 BE 617783825 14. 08350 1610. 9530
55 26 5 BE 617779225 14. 08370 1610.5791
55 6 6 BE 109880625 14. 08410 1609. 8318
14 8 4 BE 109611625 14. 09010 1609. 7234
55 15 7 BE 615591625 14. 08430 1609. 4584
3 3 228686 BE 109750925 14. 07270 1605.3773
48 21 17 BE 109844125 14.09040 1604. 0976
48 23 18 BE 109848025 14.09070 1603. 5411
48 47 19 BE 109848125 14. 09320 1598.9184
48 14 20 BE 109841525 14. 09350 1598. 3654
48 29 21 BE 109843925 14. 09350 1598. 3654
48 13 22 BE 300345525 14.09370 1597.9970
48 16 23 BE 300344125 14.09370 1597.9970
48 6 24 BE 109845325 14. 09390 1597. 6288
48 12 25 BE 109847025 14.09420 1597. 0767
48 18 26 BE 300346025 14.09420 1597.0767
48 35 27 BE 109842125 14. 09450 1596. 5250
48 44 28 BE 109841325 14.09450 1596. 5250
48 46 29 BE 109841425 14. 09450 1596. 5250
48 9 30 BE 109847925 14. 09480 1595.9738
48 25 31 BE 109842725 14.09480 1595.9738
55 27 8 BE 109880525 14. 09590 1595. 3972
55 45 9 BE 109884825 14.09590 1595. 3972
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

1 MARIT CHRI STOPHE
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Geneent

11 1
11 4
11 2

222336
2
3

Snel h.
Vi tesse

JR Best at
AN Const at

LD Ri ng
PA Bague

BE 105414022 14.00140 1644.0917
BE 105346323 14. 00350 1639. 8476
BE 109186918 14. 00500 1636. 8294



BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

100327724
105930823
105342223
100322424
105347823

14. 07050
14. 07390
14. 03530
14. 10010
14. 05340

1627. 9601
1603. 1265
1600. 8832
1595. 0305
1581. 7121

Deerlijk

(01520)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

4 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ LOCAL

ST- SOUPPLETS 30-08-25 167
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
21 HERMOYE JEREMWY I NCOURT
22 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
25 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
26 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
27 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
28 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
30 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
30 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
32 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
36 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
37 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
38 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
39 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
53 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
53 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
55 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
55 HERMOYE JEREMWMY | NCOURT

10 7 231306
3 1 228686
11 9 4
10 1 2
11 6 5
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
7 3 236887
48 26 231097
48 33 2
48 36 3
19 2 222336
48 5 4
48 37 5
7 1 2
48 24 6
48 30 7
48 10 8
48 3 9
48 4 10
48 42 11
48 22 12
55 16 231306
19 8 2
19 19 3
19 3 4
55 32 2
55 20 3
48 38 13
48 32 14
22 1 221478
22 13 2
7 2 3
22 9 3
7 4 4
22 10 4
22 5 5
22 15 6
22 21 7
48 31 15
48 48 16
55 49 4
55 26 5
55 6 6
55 15 7
3 3 228686
48 21 17
48 23 18
48 47 19
48 14 20
48 29 21
48 13 22
48 16 23
48 6 24
48 12 25
48 18 26
48 35 27
48 44 28
48 46 29
48 9 30
48 25 31
55 27 8
55 45 9

109616525
109848425
109843125
109843225
110050225
109849225
109840325
109615125
109848325
109846225
109841625
109843025
109849125
109846525
109842625
616676025
110050725
110056025
110056125
109880225
109882525
109843525
109849525
109817625
109816325
100843425
109816425
109618125
109816525
109818125
109818425
109818225
300345925
300345725
617783825
617779225
109880625
615591625
109750925
109844125
109848025
109848125
109841525
109843925
300345525
300344125
109845325
109847025
300346025
109842125
109841325
109841425
109847925
109842725
109880525
109884825

Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 MARIT CHRI STOPHE

CORROY- 11 1 222336 BE 105414022 14. 00140 1644.0917



O~NOUTRAWN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

OFRPORLNNA

2
3
231306
228686

105346323
109186918
100327724
105930823
105342223
100322424
105347823

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

LD
PA

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

Geneent
Local it
CORROY- 8
CORROY- 8
CORROY- 8
MALEVES 3

BE
BE
BE
BE

105414022
105346323
109186918
105930823

14. 00140
14. 00350
14. 00500
14. 07390

1644. 0917
1639. 8476
1636. 8294
1603. 1265

Deerlijk

(01520)

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

100327724
100322424
101003324
101005424
100320124

14. 07050
14. 10010
14. 05350
14. 05400
14.11280

1627. 9601
1595. 0305
1581. 5246
1580. 5877
1579. 2399

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

ST- SOUPPLETS 30-08-25 14 YEARLI NGS
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 HERMOYE JEREMY INCOURT 10 7 231306
2 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 1 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 2 222336
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 3 2
5 HERMOYE JEREMWY I NCOURT 10 6 3

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ RAMPER- ORP

ST- SOUPPLETS 30-08-25 206 JEUNES
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 3 236887
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 2 1 246246
3 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 2 2 2
4 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT 48 26 231097
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 33 2
5 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT 48 36 3
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 19 2 222336
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 5 4
9 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 1 248170
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 37 5
11 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 1 2
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 24 6
13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 3 2
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 30 7
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 10 8
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 3 9
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 4 10
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 42 11
19 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT 48 22 12
20 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 16 231306
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 19 8 2
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 19 19 3
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 19 3 4
24 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 55 32 2
25 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT 55 20 3
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 38 13
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 32 14
28 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 1 221478
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 13 2
30 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 2 3
31 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 9 3
32 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 7 4 4
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 10 4
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 5 5
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 15 6
36 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 21 7
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 31 15

109616525
205671725
205670425
109848425
109843125
109843225
110050225
109849225
208431425
109840325
109615125
109848325
208433425
109846225
109841625
109843025
109849125
109846525
109842625
616676025
110050725
110056025
110056125
109880225
109882525
109843525
109849525
109817625
109816325
100843425
109816425
109618125
109816525
109818125
109818425
109818225
300345925



38 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 48 16 BE 300345725 14. 08190 1612. 4922 38

39 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 49 4 BE 617783825 14. 08350 1610.9530 39
40 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 26 5 BE 617779225 14.08370 1610.5791 40
41 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 6 6 BE 109880625 14.08410 1609. 8318 41
42 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 15 7 BE 615591625 14.08430 1609. 4584 42
43 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 3 228686 BE 109750925 14.07270 1605.3773 43
44 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 21 17 BE 109844125 14. 09040 1604. 0976 44
45 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 23 18 BE 109848025 14. 09070 1603.5411 45
46 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 47 19 BE 109848125 14.09320 1598.9184 46
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 14 20 BE 109841525 14.09350 1598.3654 47
47 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 29 21 BE 109843925 14. 09350 1598.3654 47
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 13 22 BE 300345525 14.09370 1597.9970 49
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 16 23 BE 300344125 14.09370 1597.9970 49
51 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 6 24 BE 109845325 14.09390 1597.6288 51
52 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 12 25 BE 109847025 14.09420 1597.0767 52
52 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 18 26 BE 300346025 14.09420 1597.0767 52
54 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 35 27 BE 109842125 14. 09450 1596.5250 54
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 44 28 BE 109841325 14. 09450 1596.5250 54
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 46 29 BE 109841425 14.09450 1596.5250 54
57 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 9 30 BE 109847925 14.09480 1595.9738 57
57 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 48 25 31 BE 109842725 14.09480 1595.9738 57
59 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 27 8 BE 109880525 14. 09590 1595.3972 59
59 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 45 9 BE 109884825 14.09590 1595.3972 59
61 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 47 10 BE 109882725 14.10030 1594.6639 61
62 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 25 11 BE 109887525 14.10080 1593. 7483 62
63 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 4 241820 BE 109897525 14. 16460 1593.2155 63
64 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 22 8 BE 109818525 14. 04210 1589.3649 64
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 19 15 5 BE 110054825 14. 05010 1587.9252 65
66 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 2 32 BE 109842925 14.10370 1587.0230 66
67 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 12 12 BE 616677225 14.10470 1586. 6423 67
68 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 1 33 BE 109846025 14. 10400 1586.4783 68
69 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 48 34 34 BE 109844725 14.10550 1583.7601 69
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
ST- SOUPPLETS 30-08-25 26 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 11. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 MARIT CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 1 222336 BE 105414022 14. 00140 1644. 0917 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 4 2 BE 105346323 14. 00350 1639. 8476 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 2 3 BE 109186918 14. 00500 1636. 8294 3
4 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 7 231306 BE 100327724 14.07050 1627. 9601 4
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 1 228686 BE 105930823 14. 07390 1603. 1265 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 9 4 BE 105342223 14. 03530 1600. 8832 6
7 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 1 2 BE 100322424 14.10010 1595. 0305 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 6 5 BE 105347823 14.05340 1581. 7121 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 10 6 BE 101003324 14.05350 1581. 5246 9



